GOERNENT OF INDIA 
QOORLJARSHMJ KENPRA::QIuRH 

NOlip DDK(j) Y5—S 	
DATED, Di 9HLJI1kRH 

tIE PlO 

This Is noticed that while working as cashier For the 
pariod PronHl5_11q4 to till date by Shri SoChakraborty LDC a 

discrepencies in the imprest account afnountjn Rs.536/_(Rupes 
Five hundred thirty SIX) Only iflcurred. This at has resulted 

a shortage of Rs.535/_. Shri, Chakraborty is hereby directed to 

depo-gitee. the money within 7. days to the cashier in order to 

avoid any stern or drastic action Over this iSsue r  

Any 
discrepencies IF noticed afterwards 'From out-